T
E
L
R
P
Power Steering
Steering Control Unit (SCU)
Parts and Repair Information

Information
Ordering Parts
How to Order
Replacement Parts
Each order must include
the following:
1. Product Number
2. Date Code
3. Part Name
4. Part Number
5. Quantity of Parts
Refer to specific part listings
for your Char-Lynn® Steering
Control Unit when ordering
replacement parts. Listings are
available from Eaton. Sample
tag shows identification.
For additional literature contact
Eaton Hydraulics at:
14615 Lone Oak Road
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
Tools Required:
• 10 mm Socket (13 mm Socket
for End-Ported Units)
• 7/8 in. Socket
• Torque Wrench
(31 Nm [275 lb-in] Capacity)
• Small Blade Screwdriver
Special Tools: